Received Amount             1,086.00₹

Refund Amount          586.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/REDH202416216 CHEQUE1 Collected Amount  1,086.007/25/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.S One Thousand Eighty-Six Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE  74,987.00241300127645